Large Digit Display– 38mm, 45mm & 57mm digit height
LD-IV Analog input
Displays
6 digit x 38mm high LED (visibility to 18m)
5 digit x 45mm high LED (visibility to 20m)
4 digit x 57mm high LED (visibility to 25m)
Applications
The LD-IV with the 38, 45 & 57mm displays

DanielC
Brochure Stamp
Order Codes
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD-IV-240-38R6 6 digit LED 240VAC
LD-IV-110-38R6 6 digit LED 110VAC
LD-IV-ACD-38R6 6 digit LED 12-48VAC
LD-IV-DC-38R6 6 digit LED 12-48VDC isolated
LD-IV-240-45R5 5 digit LED 240VAC
LD-IV-110-45R5 5 digit LED 110VAC
LD-IV-ACD-45R5 5 digit LED 12-48VAC
LD-IV-DC-45R5 5 digit LED 12-48VDC isolated
LD-IV-240-57R4 4 digit LED 240VAC
LD-IV-110-57R4 4 digit LED 110VAC
LD-IV-ACD-57R4 4 digit LED 12-48VAC
LD-IV-DC-57R4 4 digit LED 12-48VDC isolated
Order Codes
dual analog retransmission models
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD-IV-240-38R6-AA 6 digit LED 240VAC
LD-IV-110-38R6-AA 6 digit LED 110VAC
LD-IV-ACD-38R6-AA 6 digit LED 12-48VAC
LD-IV-DC-38R6-AA 6 digit LED 12-48VDC isolated
LD-IV-240-45R5-AA 5 digit LED 240VAC
LD-IV-110-45R5-AA 5 digit LED 110VAC
LD-IV-ACD-45R5-AA 5 digit LED 24-48VAC
LD-IV-DC-45R5-AA 5 digit LED 12-48VDC isolated
LD-IV-240-57R4-AA 4 digit LED 240VAC
LD-IV-110-57R4-AA 4 digit LED 110VAC
LD-IV-ACD-57R4-AA 4 digit LED 12-48VAC
LD-IV-DC-57R4-AA 4 digit LED 12-48VDC isolated
Panel Mounting Options
Technical Specifications
Input types ±20mA, 4-20mA
±2.4VDC, ±25VDC